DocuSign Envelope ID: 074D4B7A-DB42-4FAF-9F 1F-85DD9928BEG2

ATTACHMENT A -2

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. County Project No.: 18108P
Hot Springs Road Bridge Rail Repairs

Contractor:  Lash Construction, Inc.

Contract Items:
Supplemental:

Contingency:

Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:

Total Payment to Contractor: _

b:] Accepted as Full Payment:

e o 24

$430,478.00
0.00
13,399.52
0.00
443,877.52

v
Contractor

QO Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By:
Contractor
DocuSigned by:
Prepared By: 407COFOBSFE64AA. . Peu— -
Administrative Office Professional
DocuSigned by:
. Ene Prarson
Submitted By: \___cpazcesrastsers..
Resident Engineer
DocuSigned by:
ene Prarsom
Approval Recommended: mgcgms‘wa
Cvit Engincer Manager
DocuSigned by:

wlt MeLolgin.

Approval Recommended: Egzcmmaocsm,:m

thrector of Public Works

AV P
Approved: & oA W

Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Date:

2/18/2022 | 2:10 PM PST
Date:

2/18/2022 | 2:13 PM PST
Date:

2/18/2022 | 2:13 pPM PST
Date:

2/23/2022 | 3:18 PM PST

Date:

Date: 5’-5‘7 "2*7;.




DocuSign Envelope 1D: 074D4B7A-DB42-4FAF-8F 1F-85DD9928BE02

Change Order Summary
SB County Project No. 18108P — Hot Springs Road — Bridge Rail Repairs

There were 3 Contract Change Orders (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Contingency
o End Blocks: $2,810.33

o CCO 2 - Contingency
o Patching and Grading: $3,410.25

¢ CCO 3 - Contingency
o Bid Item Increase: $7,178.94




